2008 Results of 2008 Ontario Masters Road Championships (5K) - Taylor Creek Park Aug 23,

2008

see photos of this competition

Road Race - M30 5 km

Performance
21:07.04

18:11.89

17:51.28
16:46.42
M35 5 km
Performance
21:02.97
19:05.39
16:40.34
W35 5 km
Performance

25:14.65

M40 5 km
Performance
20:02.55
19:44.08

19:04.89

18:04.39
17:47.50
17:39.93
17:12.32
W40 5 km
Performance
24:16.88
21:09.06
21:03.71
M45 5 km
Performance
19:34.62

18:30.24

18:26.92
16:54.26
16:52.72
W45 5 km
Performance
21:30.71
18:39.25
M50 5 km
Performance
22:11.83
21:55.74

Athlete Name
Halla, Jamie
Gonsalves,
Houston
Dunne, David
Enfield, Jeff

Athlete Name
Byrne, Louis

Biggar, Anthony

Gilfillan, Rory
Athlete Name
Simmons,
Caroline

Athlete Name

Grosdanis, Nick

Orchard, Jeff

Konstantopoulos,

Zimmer, Trevor

Gosleigh, Ken
Fullarton, Jim
Jones, Andrew

Athlete Name

Percy, Annalisa

Snarr, Tracey

Age-Rated Performance
61.8%

71.2%

73.4%
77.1%

Age-Rated Performance
63.0%
69.9%
79.5%

Age-Rated Performance
60.3%

Age-Rated Performance
69.6%
70.7%

73.1%

76.0%
76.7%
79.0%
80.5%

Age-Rated Performance
63.5%
14.7%

Gauthier, Nathalie 74.4%

Athlete Name
Duff, Mark
Moloney,
Desmond
Earl, James
Fiorini, Dan
Friel, Vince

Athlete Name
Acton, Joyce
Primrose, Beth

Athlete Name
Davis, Alan
Keeting, Alex

Age-Rated Performance
72.9%

77.8%

79.3%
84.5%
84.0%

Age-Rated Performance
76.7%
87.4%

Age-Rated Performance
67.5%
67.7%


viewresultphoto.php?cid=875

19:32.20
19:30.53
19:01.25
17:17.98
W50 5 km
Performance
24:44.84
23:38.04
23:09.22
21:08.02
19:42.62
M55 5 km
Performance
24:30.61
22:16.67
18:42.37
W55 5 km
Performance
28:51.73
28:35.87
19:49.49
M60 5 km
Performance
30:39.65
22:07.77
20:38.49
W60 5 km
Performance
30:12.28
M65 5 km
Performance
25:20.11
22:32.73
21:39.55
21:36.40

20:56.24

M70 5 km
Performance
25:58.46
23:47.27
22:40.25
22:39.06
M80 5 km
Performance
34:22.80
29:30.21
28:07.21

Penney, Dave

76.6%

Hutchinson, Brent 76.2%

Farr, Tony
Beasley, Steve

Athlete Name
Marino, Chris

79.4%
86.6%

Age-Rated Performance
71.0%

Stewart, Adrienne 71.5%

Northcott, Clara

Hamel, Dawn

Carson, Sherry

Athlete Name
Smith, Doug

Uuksulainen, Tim

Hamilton, Ken

Athlete Name

Dunbar, Eithne

Jacobs, Mary

Hickman, Paula

Athlete Name
Powell, John

Mason, Bryan
Dunbar, Tony

Athlete Name
De Geus, Tina

Athlete Name
Mitchell, Ted

Taivassalo, Keijo
Dascanio, Nick

Mackie, Chris
Featherstone,
Denni

Athlete Name
Pascoe, Jim

Bogardo, Stephen

Geddes, Jack
Glazier, Bob

Athlete Name
Charles, Felix

Teodoro, Manuel
Comber, Robert

75.9%
82.1%
86.9%

Age-Rated Performance
63.2%
70.1%
84.2%

Age-Rated Performance
66.0%
63.1%
94.8%

Age-Rated Performance
54.2%
74.4%
79.7%

Age-Rated Performance
67.8%

Age-Rated Performance
66.8%
77.3%

79.0%
81.5%

Age-Rated Performance
67.8%
77.1%
78.7%
77.8%

Age-Rated Performance
61.1%
71.2%
78.7%



