2008 Results of 2008 Ontario Masters Road Championships (5K) - Taylor Creek Park Aug 23, 2008

see photos of this competition

Road Race -	M30	5	km
-------------	-----	---	----

Performance	Athlete Name	Aga Dated Darformana
21:07.04	Halla, Jamie	Age-Rated Performance 61.8%
21.07.04	Gonsalves,	01.870
18:11.89	Houston	71.2%
17:51.28	Dunne, David	73.4%
16:46.42	Enfield, Jeff	77.1%
M35 5 km	Lilliela, Jell	77.170
	Athlete Neme	Age Deted Deufermanes
Performance 21:02.97	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance 63.0%
	Byrne, Louis	
19:05.39	Biggar, Anthony	69.9%
16:40.34	Gilfillan, Rory	79.5%
W35 5 km	A 43 3 4 35	A D (1D 0
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
25:14.65	Simmons, Caroline	60.3%
M40 5 km		
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
20:02.55	Grosdanis, Nick	69.6%
19:44.08	Orchard, Jeff	70.7%
19:04.89	Konstantopoulos, Il	73.1%
18:04.39	Zimmer, Trevor	76.0%
17:47.50	Gosleigh, Ken	76.7%
17:39.93	Fullarton, Jim	79.0%
17:12.32	Jones, Andrew	80.5%
W40 5 km	Jones, I marew	00.570
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
24:16.88	Percy, Annalisa	63.5%
21:09.06	Snarr, Tracey	74.7%
21:03.71	Gauthier, Nathalie	
M45 5 km	Gautifier, Natifalie	74.470
	Adhlata Nama	Aga Datad Danfarmanaa
Performance 19:34.62	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance 72.9%
19.34.02	Duff, Mark	12.9%
18:30.24	Moloney,	77.8%
18:26.92	Desmond Earl, James	79.3%
16:54.26	Fiorini, Dan	84.5%
16:52.72	Friel, Vince	84.0%
	riiei, viiice	04.0%
W45 5 km	Adhlata Nama	A as Dated Danfarmanas
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
21:30.71	Acton, Joyce	76.7%
18:39.25	Primrose, Beth	87.4%
M50 5 km	A Alalada NT	A D-4-J D- C
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
22:11.83	Davis, Alan	67.5%
21:55.74	Keeting, Alex	67.7%

19:32.20	Penney, Dave	76.6%
19:30.53	Hutchinson, Brent	76.2%
19:01.25	Farr, Tony	79.4%
17:17.98	Beasley, Steve	86.6%
W50 5 km		
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
24:44.84	Marino, Chris	71.0%
23:38.04	Stewart, Adrienne	71.5%
23:09.22	Northcott, Clara	75.9%
21:08.02	Hamel, Dawn	82.1%
19:42.62	Carson, Sherry	86.9%
M55 5 km	-	
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
24:30.61	Smith, Doug	63.2%
22:16.67	Uuksulainen, Tim	70.1%
18:42.37	Hamilton, Ken	84.2%
W55 5 km	,	
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
28:51.73	Dunbar, Eithne	66.0%
28:35.87	Jacobs, Mary	63.1%
19:49.49	Hickman, Paula	94.8%
M60 5 km	Titominain, Tuota	J 1.670
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
30:39.65	Powell, John	54.2%
22:07.77	Mason, Bryan	74.4%
20:38.49	Dunbar, Tony	79.7%
W60 5 km	Danour, Tony	75.770
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
30:12.28	De Geus, Tina	67.8%
M65 5 km	De Geus, Tilla	07.870
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
25:20.11	Mitchell, Ted	66.8%
22:32.73		77.3%
	Taivassalo, Keijo	77.3%
21:39.55	Dascanio, Nick	70.00/
21:36.40	Mackie, Chris	79.0%
20:56.24	Featherstone,	81.5%
N/70 5 1		01.5/0
M70 5 km	Denni	01.570
Partarmanca		
Performance 25.50 46	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
25:58.46	Athlete Name Pascoe, Jim	Age-Rated Performance 67.8%
25:58.46 23:47.27	Athlete Name Pascoe, Jim Bogardo, Stephen	Age-Rated Performance 67.8% 77.1%
25:58.46 23:47.27 22:40.25	Athlete Name Pascoe, Jim Bogardo, Stephen Geddes, Jack	Age-Rated Performance 67.8% 77.1% 78.7%
25:58.46 23:47.27 22:40.25 22:39.06	Athlete Name Pascoe, Jim Bogardo, Stephen	Age-Rated Performance 67.8% 77.1%
25:58.46 23:47.27 22:40.25 22:39.06 M80 5 km	Athlete Name Pascoe, Jim Bogardo, Stephen Geddes, Jack Glazier, Bob	Age-Rated Performance 67.8% 77.1% 78.7% 77.8%
25:58.46 23:47.27 22:40.25 22:39.06 M80 5 km Performance	Athlete Name Pascoe, Jim Bogardo, Stephen Geddes, Jack Glazier, Bob Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance 67.8% 77.1% 78.7% 77.8% Age-Rated Performance
25:58.46 23:47.27 22:40.25 22:39.06 M80 5 km Performance 34:22.80	Athlete Name Pascoe, Jim Bogardo, Stephen Geddes, Jack Glazier, Bob Athlete Name Charles, Felix	Age-Rated Performance 67.8% 77.1% 78.7% 77.8% Age-Rated Performance 61.1%
25:58.46 23:47.27 22:40.25 22:39.06 M80 5 km Performance 34:22.80 29:30.21	Athlete Name Pascoe, Jim Bogardo, Stephen Geddes, Jack Glazier, Bob Athlete Name Charles, Felix Teodoro, Manuel	Age-Rated Performance 67.8% 77.1% 78.7% 77.8% Age-Rated Performance 61.1% 71.2%
25:58.46 23:47.27 22:40.25 22:39.06 M80 5 km Performance 34:22.80	Athlete Name Pascoe, Jim Bogardo, Stephen Geddes, Jack Glazier, Bob Athlete Name Charles, Felix	Age-Rated Performance 67.8% 77.1% 78.7% 77.8% Age-Rated Performance 61.1%